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Description

201102070000
42890

02/07/2011
11:36:08

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

Instr
#:20090522000
193770

201106100001
72550

06/10/2011
03:29:43

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20080123000
030600

201106100001
72560

06/10/2011
03:29:44

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20080123000
030610

201106100001
72570

06/10/2011
03:29:45

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20080123000
030580

201108290002
53460

08/29/2011
10:12:50

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAPPELL
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

201109290002
89020

09/29/2011
02:23:23

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

Instr
#:20110419000
119340

201110140003
05650

10/14/2011
09:51:56

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES NSH CORP Instr
#:20110513000
144700

201111300003
61060

11/30/2011
11:34:48

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES NSH CORP Instr
#:20110719000
210370

201112210003
86670

12/21/2011
10:24:12

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES NSH CORP Instr
#:20110719000
210390

201106100001
72580

06/10/2011
03:29:46

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20080123000
030590

201108010002
22660

08/01/2011
02:28:05

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

Instr
#:20101208000
410380

201108180002
44620

08/18/2011
03:37:03

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES NSH CORP Instr
#:20110420000
120540

201109010002
58930

09/01/2011
02:11:19

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAPPELL
LYNAL D

201112210003
85850

12/21/2011
09:29:01

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES INNOVATIVE
COMBUSTION
TECHNOLOGI
ES INC

Instr
#:20080207000
051730

201112290003
95180

12/29/2011
12:57:52

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

Instr
#:20110106000
005780



201112290003
96510

12/29/2011
03:44:14

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

Instr
#:20110610000
171190

201102070000
42880

02/07/2011
11:36:07

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

41 80 Instr
#:20080501000
179730

Lot#:43 Lot:B
Book:41 Pg:80
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
DANBERRY
RESURVEY
NO 3 FINAL
PLAT

201102030000
37730

02/03/2011
10:17:06

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

STEPHENSON
SAMUEL R

39 137 Instr
#:20081002000
389270

Lot#:87 Blk:21
Book:39
Pg:137
Sub:EDETNON
A
CONDOMINIU
M 3RD
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

201102100000
47750

02/10/2011
10:25:00

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Instr
#:20110107000
009050

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201104190001
19340

04/19/2011
10:25:26

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

41 80 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:41 Pg:80
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
DANBURY
RESURVEY
NO 3 FINAL
PLAT THE

201104200001
20540

04/20/2011
11:03:05

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 39 130 Lot#:31
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201107070001
97180

07/07/2011
02:32:18

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

40 122 Instr
#:20080501000
179730

Lot#:7 Book:40
Pg:122
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
DANBERRY
THE

201107190002
10370

07/19/2011
02:29:06

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 42 60 Lot#:49
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX



201107190002
10380

07/19/2011
02:29:07

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 42 60 Lot#:72
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201107190002
10400

07/19/2011
02:29:09

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 42 60 Lot#:66
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201107190002
10390

07/19/2011
02:29:08

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 42 60 Lot#:73
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201108120002
37100

08/12/2011
08:48:18

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CREEKBAUM
STEPHEN T

34 30 Lot#:2830
Book:34 Pg:30
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 28TH
SECTOR

201109090002
66660

09/09/2011
11:05:52

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KERLEY
JAMES R

Sec:12
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201109120002
69630

09/12/2011
03:14:19

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 42 60 Lot#:67
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201109290002
89010

09/29/2011
02:23:22

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

41 80 Instr
#:20080501000
179730

Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:41 Pg:80
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
DANBERRY
RESURVEY 3
FINAL PLAT


