Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= SOUTHERN STATES BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201102070000 42890	02/07/2011 11:36:08	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC					Instr #:20090522000 193770	
201106100001 72550	06/10/2011 03:29:43	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC					Instr #:20080123000 030600	
201106100001 72560	06/10/2011 03:29:44	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC					Instr #:20080123000 030610	
201106100001 72570	06/10/2011 03:29:45	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC					Instr #:20080123000 030580	
201108290002 53460	08/29/2011 10:12:50	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAPPELL DEVELOPMEN T INC						
201109290002 39020	09/29/2011 02:23:23	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC					Instr #:20110419000 119340	
201110140003 05650	10/14/2011 09:51:56	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NSH CORP					Instr #:20110513000 144700	
201111300003 61060	11/30/2011 11:34:48	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NSH CORP					Instr #:20110719000 210370	
201112210003 86670	12/21/2011 10:24:12	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NSH CORP					Instr #:20110719000 210390	
201106100001 72580	06/10/2011 03:29:46	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC					Instr #:20080123000 030590	
201108010002 22660	08/01/2011 02:28:05	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC					Instr #:20101208000 410380	
201108180002 44620	08/18/2011 03:37:03	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NSH CORP					Instr #:20110420000 120540	
201109010002 58930	09/01/2011 02:11:19	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAPPELL LYNAL D						
201112210003 85850	12/21/2011 09:29:01	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	INNOVATIVE COMBUSTION TECHNOLOGI ES INC					Instr #:20080207000 051730	
201112290003 95180	12/29/2011 12:57:52	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC					Instr #:20110106000 005780	

201112290003 96510	12/29/2011 03:44:14	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC				Instr #:20110610000 171190	
201102070000 42880	02/07/2011 11:36:07	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC		41	80	Instr #:20080501000 179730	Lot#:43 Lot:B Book:41 Pg:80 Sub:COTTAGE S OF DANBERRY RESURVEY NO 3 FINAL PLAT
201102030000 37730	02/03/2011 10:17:06	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	STEPHENSON SAMUEL R		39	137	Instr #:20081002000 389270	Lot#:87 Blk:21 Book:39 Pg:137 Sub:EDETNON A
										CONDOMINIU M 3RD AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
201102100000 47750	02/10/2011 10:25:00	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY				Instr #:20110107000 009050	Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201104190001 19340	04/19/2011 10:25:26	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC		41	80		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:41 Pg:80 Sub:COTTAGE S OF DANBURY RESURVEY NO 3 FINAL PLAT THE
201104200001 20540	04/20/2011 11:03:05	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP		39	130		Lot#:31 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201107070001 97180	07/07/2011 02:32:18	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC		40	122	Instr #:20080501000 179730	Lot#:7 Book:40 Pg:122 Sub:COTTAGE S OF DANBERRY THE
201107190002 10370	07/19/2011 02:29:06	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP		42	60		Lot#:49 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX

201107190002 10380	07/19/2011 02:29:07	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP	42	60		Lot#:72 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201107190002	07/19/2011 02:29:09	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP	42	60		Lot#:66 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201107190002	07/19/2011 02:29:08	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP	42	60		Lot#:73 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201108120002 37100	08/12/2011 08:48:18	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CREEKBAUM STEPHEN T	34	30		Lot#:2830 Book:34 Pg:30 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 28TH SECTOR
201109090002 66660	09/09/2011 11:05:52	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KERLEY JAMES R				Sec:12 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201109120002	09/12/2011 03:14:19	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP	42	60		Lot#:67 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201109290002 89010	09/29/2011 02:23:22	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC	41	80	179730	Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:41 Pg:80 Sub:COTTAGE S OF DANBERRY RESURVEY 3 FINAL PLAT